
LOCAL UNIQUE PERWEZ     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01519)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            02-06-18  238 VIEUX          Amateurs:30 LACHER:10.20
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  4   96492 203791416 11.23280 1520.7511    1
   2 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 11  1   88401 110460116 11.18133 1518.3523    2
   3 Degrez Ferdinand      Outgaar  2  2   96923 207750417 11.25180 1484.6554    3
   4 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  7  6   99785 207807817 11.27343 1477.0984    4
   5 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  7  3       2 212017516 11.27423 1474.1895    5
   6 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  1       2 214183015 11.25470 1467.1953    6
   7 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12 10   97111 214355217 11.26293 1460.9480    7
   8 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  7  2       3 228404414 11.29173 1440.5022    8
   9 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  2       3 203793316 11.27150 1435.1970    9
  10 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN  3  1   78333 107917214 11.14367 1434.3638   10
  11 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  7  7       4 207806317 11.29373 1433.6053   11
  12 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  5  2   95763 113764317 11.26514 1432.7367   12
  13 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  7       4 202780817 11.27220 1432.7115   13
  14 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  2  2   85328 109584015 11.20030 1420.9492   14
  15 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  6  1   84914 107825014 11.19490 1419.5709   15
  16 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  5  1       2 113696317 11.27540 1410.7216   16
  17 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  4       2 204142711 11.28553 1409.3680   17
  18 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  6  6       2 113030517 11.20270 1404.6981   18
  19 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  8       3 204141411 11.29263 1398.8815   19
  20 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  9  7   82207 112997917 11.19380 1378.5411   20
  21 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  8  4  118396 203845916 11.30030 1378.0013   21
  22 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  3       5 214183115 11.30100 1375.5392   22
  23 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen  6  6   98233 214696415 11.31280 1374.8787   23
  24 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  7  4       5 204777215 11.32363 1374.6987   24
  25 Degrez Ferdinand      Outgaar  2  1       2 207750617 11.30330 1374.1743   25
  26 Hermans Guy           Lumay    4  3   94516 112611017 11.28570 1371.1530   26
  27 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 10 10   96239 214867514 11.30480 1359.6610   27
  28 Vanmol Johnny         Goetsen  6  6   98193 202982717 11.32150 1359.4187   28
  29 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  9  4   78588 110464416 11.17493 1359.1445   29
  30 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  7  1       6 210103413 11.33333 1356.9438   30
  31 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  6  2       3 110502916 11.22350 1356.8149   31
  32 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 11  4       2 107963014 11.25183 1353.6636   32
  33 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA  6  4   82696 107807414 11.21333 1343.4489   33
  34 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 10  1       2 214866114 11.31450 1341.6584   34
  35 Lecocq Marc           Wamont  27 10   99639 114047217 11.34210 1340.4707   35
  36 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  8  4   77539 110623216 11.18010 1336.4953   36
  37 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  8  2       2 110630216 11.18020 1336.1114   37
  38 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  8  8       2 202755517 11.32300 1331.4344   38
  39 Hermans Guy           Lumay    4  4       2 112614617 11.31030 1330.6263   39
  40 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  1       4 215933810 11.33093 1327.8108   40
  41 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen  6  2       2 214696115 11.34030 1326.9142   41
  42 Dewaelheyns Eddy      Landen   2  1  102472 206135417 11.37230 1324.5229   42
  43 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 11  8       3 112971117 11.26503 1322.6093   43
  44 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 11  3       4 150577412 11.27023 1318.6635   44
  45 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  4  2   80817 109610415 11.21200 1317.6685   45
  46 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  4  4       2 113005617 11.21500 1307.0135   46
  47 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  9   82453 150760213 11.23060 1306.7036   47
  48 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  8  5       3 216577813 11.33540 1306.2111   48
  49 Lecocq Marc           Wamont  27  8       2 111026716 11.36240 1304.5026   49
  50 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  8  7       4 202752817 11.34140 1300.3458   50
  51 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  8  3       5 214456515 11.34310 1295.4015   51
  52 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen  6  3       3 218016814 11.35550 1294.2876   52
  53 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  9  3       2 112949017 11.23480 1288.5110   53
  54 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 12  3   80787 113194917 11.23330 1271.2352   54
  55 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 12 12       2 118200817 11.24020 1261.6398   55
  56 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen  6  4       4 218017314 11.38130 1256.2284   56
  57 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  9  3       2 150065411 11.22463 1251.9661   57
  58 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  2  1       2 150091011 11.28190 1249.0071   58
  59 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST-  2  1   75571 800651211 11.20343 1247.6295   59
  60 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  8  3       3 108951414 11.22090 1247.6106   60
  61 Vandermolen Joseph    Saint-J  4  1   93661 110257016 11.35140 1245.2725   61
  62 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST-  2  2       2 801018112 11.20433 1244.5475   62
  63 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  6  4       4 107828314 11.28210 1242.3409   63
  64 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  9  8       3 112994617 11.23213 1240.4388   64
  65 Vanmol Johnny         Goetsen  6  2       2 202979217 11.39210 1237.7820   65
  66 Vandermolen Joseph    Saint-J  4  2       2 117957014 11.35490 1235.6914   66
  67 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 12 10       3 113195517 11.25260 1234.6460   67
  68 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 11  5       5 150071311 11.31483 1231.1260   68
  69 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 11 10       6 112973817 11.31543 1229.4138   69
  70 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  6  3       5 107828814 11.29070 1228.5604   70
  71 Vinx Ernest           Orp      5  4   93894 113743017 11.36480 1222.9036   71
  72 Vandermolen Joseph    Saint-J  4  3       3 150627211 11.36480 1219.8698   72
  73 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 10  8       3 218819511 11.39170 1214.1770   73



  74 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  7       5 215932410 11.40183 1209.5884   74
  75 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12 11       6 209377609 11.40313 1206.3337   75
  76 Ivens Thierry         Zetrud-  4  2   95487 110313816 11.40170 1189.6865   76
  77 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  3       7 206714808 11.42063 1183.0706   77
  78 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 11 11       7 113027017 11.34503 1181.2262   78
  79 Lecocq Marc           Wamont  27 16       3 112710117 11.44460 1175.7452   79
  80 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 11  7       8 112972717 11.35283 1171.3137   80
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOCAL UNIQUE PERWEZ     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01519)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            02-06-18  134 YEARLING       Amateurs:22 LACHER:10.20
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 Degrez Ferdinand      Outgaar  2  2   96923 207750417 11.25180 1484.6554    1
   2 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  2  1   99785 207807817 11.27343 1477.0984    2
   3 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar  3  3   97111 214355217 11.26293 1460.9480    3
   4 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  2  2       2 207806317 11.29373 1433.6053    4
   5 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  5  2   95763 113764317 11.26514 1432.7367    5
   6 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  4  2   96492 202780817 11.27220 1432.7115    6
   7 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  5  1       2 113696317 11.27540 1410.7216    7
   8 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  2  2   84914 113030517 11.20270 1404.6981    8
   9 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  9  7   82207 112997917 11.19380 1378.5411    9
  10 Degrez Ferdinand      Outgaar  2  1       2 207750617 11.30330 1374.1743   10
  11 Hermans Guy           Lumay    4  3   94516 112611017 11.28570 1371.1530   11
  12 Vanmol Johnny         Goetsen  4  4   98193 202982717 11.32150 1359.4187   12
  13 Lecocq Marc           Wamont  22  9   99639 114047217 11.34210 1340.4707   13
  14 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  3  3  118396 202755517 11.32300 1331.4344   14
  15 Hermans Guy           Lumay    4  4       2 112614617 11.31030 1330.6263   15
  16 Dewaelheyns Eddy      Landen   2  1  102472 206135417 11.37230 1324.5229   16
  17 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  5  2   88401 112971117 11.26503 1322.6093   17
  18 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  2  2   80817 113005617 11.21500 1307.0135   18
  19 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  3  2       2 202752817 11.34140 1300.3458   19
  20 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  9  3       2 112949017 11.23480 1288.5110   20
  21 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 12  3   80787 113194917 11.23330 1271.2352   21
  22 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 12 12       2 118200817 11.24020 1261.6398   22
  23 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  5  4   78588 112994617 11.23213 1240.4388   23
  24 Vanmol Johnny         Goetsen  4  2       2 202979217 11.39210 1237.7820   24
  25 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 12 10       3 113195517 11.25260 1234.6460   25
  26 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  5  4       2 112973817 11.31543 1229.4138   26
  27 Vinx Ernest           Orp      5  4   93894 113743017 11.36480 1222.9036   27
  28 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  5  5       3 113027017 11.34503 1181.2262   28
  29 Lecocq Marc           Wamont  22 14       2 112710117 11.44460 1175.7452   29
  30 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  5  1       4 112972717 11.35283 1171.3137   30
  31 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar  3  2       2 202976117 11.42583 1170.7129   31
  32 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  5  3       2 112992817 11.30203 1117.2855   32
  33 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  9  2       3 112996417 11.34270 1104.1907   33
  34 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  9  5       4 112997717 11.34330 1102.7096   34
  35 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  5  2       3 112993217 11.32373 1082.1564   35
  36 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  5  5       4 112992617 11.32403 1081.4118   36
  37 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 12  1       4 113197117 11.35110 1074.5334   37
  38 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  5  3       5 113027317 11.44013 1052.1215   38
  39 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  5  3       3 113765017 11.51070 1051.2676   39
  40 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  4  1       2 202781617 11.55410 1008.7128   40
  41 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  9  1       5 113029117 11.42330  995.8449   41
  42 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  5  1       5 112994517 11.40173  978.8222   42
  43 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  5  5       4 202592517 11.58420  970.4965   43
  44 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  4  3       3 202780717 12.03100  935.5444   44
  45 Lecocq Marc           Wamont  22 19       3 112713517 12.07070  930.4248   45
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------


